ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 19/02/2013 & 14h30

Edité le 26/04/2024 & 13h35

Ouvreur
BONANO LIONEL

4.00 30.34

29.17

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

34.12

39.37

45.21

51.04

52.50

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|CELLIER AUGUSTIN M| 1999 BEN 45.65 45.20 Bronze 49.05
2|MUNCH AXELLE F| 1992 JUN 51.02 59.92 Bronze 63.77
3|RASMUS ALEM M| 2003 POU 56.68 75.45 79.30
4|ALLIGNE CANDICE F| 2005 POU 1:06.79| 103.17 107.02
5|RASMUS HELLMAN M| 2001 POU 1:10.82| 114.23 118.08

SEMON LEO M| 2003 POU ABS
SONINO LAVINIA F| 2005 POU ABS
ZWICKERT ELOISE F| 2000 BEN ABS
JENNISON ALEXANDRE M| 2003 POU ABS
CHIGNON AURELIEN M| 1997 MIN ABS
SONNINO GREGORIO M| 2002 POU ABS
COLSENET MATEO M| 2001 POU ABS
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